

LAC No.40/17

29.05.2017

Present: IP NO. 1 is represented by R.S. Malik.
L.R. of IP No. 2 Satbir Singh is present.
IP No. 2 is represented by proxy counsel.

Put up for further proceedings on 10.10.2017.

(ATUL KUMAR GARG)
ADJ-1/North/Delhi/29.05.2017