

LAC No. 40/17

22-02-2018

Present: Counsel for I.P. no.1 Sh. R.S. Malik

Proxy counsel for LR's of I.P. no.2

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik, Patwari for LAC.

Time sought to file LR's report. Same be positively filed on the next date of hearing.

Put up for disposal of application for impleadment of LR's, admission-denial and issues on 13-04-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/22-02-2018