

LAC No. 40/17

22-09-2018

Present: Counsel for IP-1.

Counsel for IP-2 who has filed reply  
to the claim of the IP-1. Copy supplied.

Amended memo of parties is also filed.

No PW present and adjournment sought.

Put up for evidence of IP-2 on 07-01-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/22-09-2018