

LAC No. 40/17

07-01-2019

Present: Sh. Prem Garg, counsel for IP-2

Sh. R.S. Malik, counsel for IP-1/Gaon Sabha

Statement of IP2W1 has been examined and discharged. No other PW is present.

On request, put up for remaining PE on 06-03-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/07-01-2019