

LAC No. 40/17

06.03.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for parties.

Although an application for summoning of witnesses was moved but process has not been issued by the previous Ahlmad. Fresh process be issued to the witnesses mentioned in the application.

At this stage, list of documents with certain documents and amended memo of parties filed by IP No. 2.

Put up for remaining PE on 27.07.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/06.03.2019