

LAC 40/17
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GRAM SABHA BAWANA AND ANR

15.11.2019

Present: None for IP's.

It is reported that Advocate are on strike.

In the given circumstances, matter is adjourned.

Re-notify on 26.03.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
15.11.2019