

LAC No. 40/17

UOI vs Gram Sabha Bawana and anr.

09.12.2020

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar Sangwan, counsel for IP no.1.

None for the remaining Ips.

No PW is present. Hence, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 07.09.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/09.12.2020