

**LAC No. 40/17**

**UOI vs GS Bawana**

07.09.2021

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.**

Present: Sh S.K. Sangwan, counsel for IP no.1.

Sh. Shubham Ahlawat, proxy counsel for IP no.2.

Sh. Surinder Kumar, Consultant on behalf of LAC.

No PW is present.

Renotify on 22.02.2022.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/07.09.2021