

LAC- 40/17

Union Of India Vs. Gram Sabha Bawana And Anr

22.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Shubham Ahlawat, proxy counsel for the
IP-2.

None for IP-1.

Renotify on 25.05.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/22.02.2022

At this stage, Sh. S.K. Sangwan counsel for IP-1 appeared and requested to mark his presence.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/22.02.2022