

LAC 40/17

UNION OF INDIA Vs. GRAM SABHA BAWANA AND ANR

25.05.2022

Present: Sh. V.P. Rana, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. S.K. Sangwan, Ld. counsel for the defendant.

IP2W2 and IP2W3 examined, cross-examined and discharged.

No other PW present.

Be put up on 24.08.2022 for remaining PE.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/25.05.2022