

LAC 40/17

UNION OF INDIA (19/2005-06) Vs. GRAM SABHA BAWANA
ANDANR

21.08.2023

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan counsel for the IP-1 (through
VC).
Counsel for IP-2.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for P.E. on behalf of IP-2. No

PW is present today.

Counsel for IP-2 seeks adjournment for leading P.E.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 20.11.2023 for P.E. on behalf of
IP-2.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.08.2023