

LAC 40/17
UNION OF INDIA (19/2005-06) VS. GRAM SABHA
BAWANA AND ANR

21.08.2024

Present: None for IP-1/GS Bawana.
 None for IP-2/Khazan Singh/his LRs.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for evidence on behalf of IP-2.

In spite of two calls, none has appeared for parties.

Now to come up on 04.02.2025 for purpose fixed i.e.

PE on behalf of IP-2.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.08.2024