

45 LAC 40/17

Union Of India (19/2005-06) Vs. Gram Sabha Bawana And
Anr

19.05.2025

Present: None for IP- 1.

Sh. Vineet Rana, Counsel for IP-2.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for evidence on behalf of IP-1.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for IP-1.

Now to come up on 14.10.2025 for evidence on
behalf of IP-1.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 19.05.2025