

45 LAC 40/17 UNION OF INDIA (19/2005-06) Vs. GRAM
SABHA BAWANA AND
ANR

02.02.2026

Present: Sh.Sunil Kumar Sanwan, counsel for IP No. 1 Gaon
Sabha with Extension Officer Dheeraj Singh.
Sh. Punit Kumar, counsel for LRs of IP No. 2.

Application filed by IP No. 1 to summon the official
record. It be summoned subject to filing of PF.

To come up for PE on **17.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 02.02.2026