

32 LAC 40/17 UNION OF INDIA (19/2005-06) Vs. GRAM
SABHA BAWANA AND ANR

17.03.2026

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan, counsel for IP No. 1 Gaon Sabha.
Counsel for LRs of IP No. 2.
Halka Patwari, Bawana in person.
Sh. Dheeraj Singh, Extension Officer, Bawana in
person.

It is stated by the Halka Patwari that the summoned record is lying in the record room in Alipur and the same is not available in Bawana Tehsil. The IP No. 1 may now summon the relevant record from the record room at Alipur, subject to filing of PF.

To come up for PE on **12.05.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 17.03.2026(jd)